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Youth Sailing World Championships

Results

Female Two Person Dinghy v

Scoring System : Low Point Final results
Rating System : One Design Published : Fri 15 Dec 2023 11:34
Nr Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
1 BRA Joana FAULHABER 16.0 11.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 (5.0) 1.0 1.0
TOSTES ANTUNES
GONG
Gabriela VASSEL
2 ISR Maayan SHEMESH SDOT-YAM 41.0 33.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 (8.0)
Emilie LOUVIOT
3 GRE Kerkezou IAKOVINA 57.0 35.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 (22.0) 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
Giannouli DANAI DSQ
4 ESP Maria PERELLO 49.0 38.0 10.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 (11.0) 10.0 2.0 2.0
MORA
Marta CARDONA
ALCANTARA
5 GER Valentina STEINLEIN NRV 51.0 40.0 (11.0) 4.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 5.0
Lea ADOLPH STP
6 POL Paulina RUTKOWSKA YKP Gdynia 66.0 49.0 (17.0) 13.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 4.0
lga WIELCZYK
7 TUR Zeynep CACUR 76.0 54.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 (22.0) 1.0 2.0 13.0 18.0
Zeynep Ela KOY DSQ
8 FRA Emy COMBET 72.0 59.0 4.0 9.0 (13.0) 8.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 9.0
Juliette PEYRE
9 ITA Emma MALTESE 77.0 60.0 9.0 6.0 11.0 9.0 3.0 12.0 (17.0) 10.0
Elena Sofia URTI STP
10 USA Callie HAMMOND LYyc 76.0 60.0 3.0 7.0 14.0 12.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 (16.0)
Ava STEVENS STP
11 POR Katharina LEITE POR 85.0 69.0 15.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 (16.0) 6.0 3.0
Mafalda CRUZ
12 GBR Noa MOSKOVITCH 87.0 70.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 (17.0) 17.0 12.0 12.0
Gabriella BURLTON
13 CRO Ana GRUBELIC 920 73.0 14.0 (19.0) 17.0 11.0 5.0 1.0 14.0 11.0
Sara VULETIC
14 SLO Ana PLANINSIC JZS 91.0 76.0 7.0 8.0 (15.0) 13.0 9.0 13.0 11.0 15.0
Lara BOZIC
15 NZL Tessa CLINTON Wakatere 95.0 79.0 13.0 (16.0) 3.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 10.0 7.0
Nicola HUME Boating Club STP
16 JPN Kanade NAKAMURA 101.0 84.0 16.0 (17.0) 7.0 7.0 14.0 11.0 15.0 14.0
Sae HIMENO
17 ARG Lola KAKIAS CvB 112.0 96.0 12.0 12.0 (16.0) 14.0 15.0 14.0 16.0 13.0

Malena CARMUEGA


https://www.manage2sail.com/En-US

Nr
18

19

20

21

Sail Number
CHI

PUR

CAN

ECU

Team

Trinidad FUENZALIDA
Victoria LORCA
Isabel RIVERA
FERNANDEZ
Monica AUFFANT
SAEZ

Claire PODOLSKY
Maggie TRIPP
Victoria PAEZ
Victoria ROMERO

Club
Cnp, Chile

FVPR

Royal Canadian
Yacht Club
CLUB NAUTICO
SAN PABLO

T N
146.0 126.0

154.0 132.0

154.0 132.0

161.0 139.0

R1
19.0

20.0

18.0

(22.0)
STP

R2
15.0

20.0

18.0

21.0

R3
(20.0)

18.0

(22.0)
DNF
19.0

R4
19.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

R5
18.0

21.0

20.0

19.0

R6
19.0

18.0

20.0

21.0

R7
19.0

(22.0)
DNC

18.0

20.0

R8
17.0

19.0

20.0

22.0
DNF



